 s
 KEST
KEST
Your source for reliable Relays & Sockets
Miniature Power Relay
Approved
Dimension: 21 x 10 x 12mm
Coil Power: <0.36W
Power-up: <75%
Drop-out: >10%
Contact Resistance: <50mΩ
Insulation Resistance: >100mΩ
Operating Temperature: -25°c ~ +55°c
Electrical: 105 times Life Mechanical: 107 times
Open Contact: 1000v rms Dielectric
Strength Coil and Contact: 1000v rms
Part Number Coil Voltage Contact
KS2E-M-DC3 3Vdc 2A
KS2E-M-DC5 5Vdc 2A
KS2E-M-DC12 12Vdc 2A
KS2E-M-DC24 24Vdc 2A
Available Socket
N/A
*Comparable to most Industry Stan
©Copyright 2000 KEST – All
KS2E-M - Serie
 Capacity # Pins
mps 8 DPDT
mps 8 DPDT
mps 8 DPDT
mps 8 DPDT
*Compare To: 4078
 DS2E
 AZ941
 FBR161
 JQC-23F
dard Application
 rights reserved